trenton

Chrome Plated

PDF Created: 25/12/2025

Spiral Skimmer

PRODUCT ITEMS

Iltem Img

Item Number Details
30414 Chrome Plated
30416 Chrome Plated
30418 Chrome Plated
30420 Chrome Plated
30424 Chrome Plated

P 02 85719988 « F 02 8571 9977 « www.trenton.com.au ¢

Length

420mm

420mm

420mm

420mm

450mm

Diameter

128mm

150mm

175mm

200mm

255mm

office@trenton.com.au

Material

Chrome Plated

Chrome Plated

Chrome Plated

Chrome Plated

Chrome Plated


https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/kitchenware/skimmer-fry-baskets-food-prep/spiral-skimmer/image-thumb__18379__trentonProductImagesFull/30424_website.jpeg
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/kitchenware/skimmer-fry-baskets-food-prep/spiral-skimmer/30414_website.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/kitchenware/skimmer-fry-baskets-food-prep/spiral-skimmer/30414
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/kitchenware/skimmer-fry-baskets-food-prep/spiral-skimmer/30416_website.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/kitchenware/skimmer-fry-baskets-food-prep/spiral-skimmer/30416
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/kitchenware/skimmer-fry-baskets-food-prep/spiral-skimmer/30418_website.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/kitchenware/skimmer-fry-baskets-food-prep/spiral-skimmer/30418
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/kitchenware/skimmer-fry-baskets-food-prep/spiral-skimmer/30420_website.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/kitchenware/skimmer-fry-baskets-food-prep/spiral-skimmer/30420
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/kitchenware/skimmer-fry-baskets-food-prep/spiral-skimmer/30424_website.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/kitchenware/skimmer-fry-baskets-food-prep/spiral-skimmer/30424
http://www.trenton.com.au
mailto:office@trenton.com.au

PDF Created: 25/12/2025

P 02 85719988 « F 02 8571 9977 « www.trenton.com.au ¢ office@trenton.com.au


http://www.trenton.com.au
mailto:office@trenton.com.au

