trenton Spiral Skimmer

Chrome Plated



PRODUCT ITEMS

Item Img	Item Number	Details	Length	Diameter	Material
	<u>30414</u>	Chrome Plated	420mm	128mm	Chrome Plated
	<u>30416</u>	Chrome Plated	420mm	150mm	Chrome Plated
	<u>30418</u>	Chrome Plated	420mm	175mm	Chrome Plated
	<u>30420</u>	Chrome Plated	420mm	200mm	Chrome Plated
	<u>30424</u>	Chrome Plated	450mm	255mm	Chrome Plated

PDF Created: 25/12/2025